‘INameof the Company: SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED
Scrip Code,Name of the scrip, class of security: SHYAMTEL,Shyam Telecom Limited,Equity
Quarter ended: 31/03/2014 B
Partly paid-up shares:{No. of partly As a % of total no. |As a % of total no.
paid-up shares of partly paid-up jof shares of the
shares company
Held by NIL NIL NIL
promoter/promoter
group ‘
JHeld by public . NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Qutstanding No of As a % of total no. |As a % of total no.
convertible securities:{outstanding of outstanding "[of shares of the
securities convertible ‘lcompany,assuming
securities full conversion of
the convertible
securities
Held by NIL
promoter/promoter |
group ] ‘
Held by public NIL NIL
Total ' NIL ' NIL
Warrants:- No. As a % of total no. jAs a % of total no.
warrants of warrants of shares of the

1 company, assuming
fuli conversion of
warrants
Held by . . NIL
promoter/promoter
group
Held by public
Total
Total paid-up capital
of the .company,
assuming full-
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities




Category
code

Category of Shareholder

No. of

Shareholder

Total
number

Number of
Shares held in

Total shareholding as
percentage of total
no. of shares

Shares Pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

of Shares

Dematerialzed
form

as % of
(A+B)

as % of
{A+B+C)

No. of
o © As a%

{K)

av)

v)

V)

(Vi

Shares
(Xy=(vuny/
V) 400

Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided Fami

112706

112706

Central Government 7 State
Governments

0

0

Bodies Corporate

7152482

7152482

1000000

Financial Institutions/ Banks

0

0

Any Other (Specify)

0

0

Sub-Total (A) (1)

7265188

7265188

1000000

Foreign

Individuals {Non ResidentForeign
Individuals

204285

204295

Bodies Corporate

0

0

Institutions

0

Sub-Total (A) (2)

204295

204295

Total A=(A)1)+HA)2)

7469483

1000000

7469483

Public Shareholding

Institutions

N.A

Mutual Funds { UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks

Central Government / State

Governments

=3 E=331 k=]

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any Other {Specify)

Foreign bank

Sub Total (B) (1)

bolw|lo|lolc|o|lojojoin) >

olun|o|c|o|o|o

~J| &>

Non-Institutional

Bodies Corporate

308089

Individuals

i Individual shareholders heolding
nominal share capital up to Rs 1
lakh

13789

2227074

2198518

ii Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital excess of
Rs 1 lakh

456263

456263

4.048

4.048

Any Other (Specify)

Clearing Member

4783

4783

0.042

0.042

Clearing House *

37929

37929

0.337

0.337

NRI

748373

748373

6.640

6.640

Trust

2

3236

3236

0.029

0.029

UNCLAIMED

1

14280

14280

0.127

0.127

Sub Total {B) (2)

14310

3800027

3769686

33.72

33.72

Total Public Shareholding
B=(B)(1)+(B)+(2)

14314

3800517

3769756

33.722

33.722

Total (A)+{B)

14337

11270000

11239239

100.000

100.000

Share held by Custodians against
which

Depository Receipts have been
issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

N.A

Public

N.A

Grand Total (A+B+C)

14337

11270000

11239239

1000000
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